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Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 117



06/08/2024, 12:36

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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CSAB

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

56697

58662

89019

121207

75185

106719

214961

305318

375796

74093

90910

102348

121207

102495

113221

269462

305318

432223
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Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering

(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering

(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering

(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering

(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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CSAB

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

416210

55657

105964

119718

127093

114015

154021

254416

91211

132096

205776

244824

416210

112250

105964

131455

127093

136177

154021

342294

204365

191888

260293

244824
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Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

211560

239748

403600

322422

505238

407022

78074

87424

128493

134583

130172

282848

257636

445325

322422

535790

407022

127768

87521

157605

134583

157737

417
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Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

136188

266398

360499

524712

57692

63429

92670

102923

127097

239355

136188

389250

360499

618939

91791

63429

122556

123735

127097

316050
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Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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CSAB
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

316743

423052

78541

136150

161814

171735

166955

180383

288074

391671

559643

316743

441645

161410

137345

190910

171735

209760

214561

418268

391671

559643

6/7



06/08/2024, 12:36 CSAB

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

9 Digital India
l Power To Ernpower

Simplifying The Admission Process

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

717


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

