

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Submit

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

,						
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56697	74093
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58662	90910
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	89019	102348
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	121207	121207
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	75185	102495
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106719	113221
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	214961	269462
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	305318	305318
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	375796	432223

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	416210	416210
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55657	112250
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	105964	105964
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	119718	131455
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127093	127093
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	114015	136177
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	154021	154021
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	254416	342294
B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	91211	204365
B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132096	191888
B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	205776	260293
B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	244824	244824
	Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (All Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (All Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (All Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (All Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (All Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (All Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (All Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

,						
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	211560	282848
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	239748	257636
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	403600	445325
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	322422	322422
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	505238	535790
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	407022	407022
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78074	127768
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87424	87521
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	128493	157605
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	134583	134583
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	130172	157737

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	136188	136188
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	266398	389250
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	360499	360499
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	524712	618939
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57692	91791
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63429	63429
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	92670	122556
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	102923	123735
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127097	127097
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	239355	316050

-,,						
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	316743	316743
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	423052	441645
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78541	161410
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	136150	137345
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	161814	190910
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	171735	171735
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	166955	209760
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	180383	214561
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	288074	418268
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	391671	391671
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	559643	559643

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





